AT TorTa OTeT U Sreen |edm wraret

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

List of Shortlisted Candidates for the Ph.D. and Internation Ph.D.
Written/Interview 2024-25-11 Semester
Department of Electrical Engineering & Computer Science

The PhD Written/Interviews are scheduled on 25 November 2024

S.No Application No. Name Father's/Husband's/Guardian‘s Name
1 PhD/EECS/2025/1309 Vivek Singh Hari Narayan Singh
2 PhD/EECS/2025/1085 Pankaj Kashyap Ravendra Kashyap
3 PhD/EECS/2025/1208 Ankit Prajapati Ashok Prajapati
4 PhD/EECS/2025/1187 Rakesh Pradhan Kailash Chandra Pradhan
5 PhD/EECS/2025/1316 Bhumika Sahu Suman Lal Sahu
6 PhD/EECS/2025/1071 Garima Chaubey Awadhesh Kumar Chaubey
7 PhD/EECS/2025/1072 Brijesh Kumar Onkar Nath
8 PhD/EECS/2025/0954 Chinmaya Bikram Pattanaik Durga Prasad Pattanaik
9 PhD/EECS/2025/0760 Yugdweep Kumar Verma Jogindra Prasad Verma
10  PhD/EECS/2025/0876 Arbind Kumar Late Surat Prasad

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to
your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.



AT TorTa OTeT U Sreen |edm wraret

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

S.No
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Application No.

PhD/EECS/2025/0721
PhD/EECS/2025/0853
PhD/EECS/2025/0682
PhD/EECS/2025/0631
PhD/EECS/2025/0587
PhD/EECS/2025/0565
PhD/EECS/2025/0525
PhD/EECS/2025/0519
PhD/EECS/2025/0398
PhD/EECS/2025/0355
PhD/EECS/2025/0240
PhD/EECS/2025/0217
PhD/EECS/2025/0147
PhD/EECS/2025/0162
PhD/EECS/2025/0127
PhD/EECS/2025/0081

Name

Shivendra Pratap Pandey
Gagan Soni

Sobaran Singh

Nilesh Mishra

Vivek Kumar Verma
Rahulkumar Tulsibhai Revar
Alka Tiwari

Anuradha Kumari

Suhail Manzoor
Sudarshan Meena
Mraduraje Sisodiya
Haribandhu Jena

Km Reena Yadav
Karandeep Kaur
Rudhish Kumar Dakua

Ram Naresh Yadav

Father's/Husband's/Guardian’s Name
Vishwanath Pandey

Dinesh Kumar

Munna Lal

Dani Mishra

Sewa Ram Verma

Tulsibhai Hirabhai Revar
Akhilesh Tiwari

Rishikant Kumar

Manzoor Ah Wagay
Harswaroop Meena
Chandraveer Singh Sisodiya
Gopabandhu Jena
Dukkhuram Yadav

Late S. Harpal Singh

Ranjit Kumar Dakua

Ram Swaroop Yadav

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to

your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.



AT o ToTerT et stgeen deer wate

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

S. No Application No. Name Father's/Husband's/Guardian’s Name
27 PhD/EECS/2025/0088 Smita Tiwari Sitesh Kumar Mishra
28 PhD/EECS/2025/0014 Sushil Kumar Tiwari Chandra Bhan Tiwari

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to
your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to
your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.



