

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

List of Shortlisted Candidates for the Ph.D. and Internation Ph.D. Written/Interview 2024-25-II Semester <u>Department of Electrical Engineering & Computer Science</u>

The PhD Written/Interviews are scheduled on 25 November 2024

S. No	Application No.	Name	Father's/Husband's/Guardian's Name
1	PhD/EECS/2025/1309	Vivek Singh	Hari Narayan Singh
2	PhD/EECS/2025/1085	Pankaj Kashyap	Ravendra Kashyap
3	PhD/EECS/2025/1208	Ankit Prajapati	Ashok Prajapati
4	PhD/EECS/2025/1187	Rakesh Pradhan	Kailash Chandra Pradhan
5	PhD/EECS/2025/1316	Bhumika Sahu	Suman Lal Sahu
6	PhD/EECS/2025/1071	Garima Chaubey	Awadhesh Kumar Chaubey
7	PhD/EECS/2025/1072	Brijesh Kumar	Onkar Nath
8	PhD/EECS/2025/0954	Chinmaya Bikram Pattanaik	Durga Prasad Pattanaik
9	PhD/EECS/2025/0760	Yugdweep Kumar Verma	Jogindra Prasad Verma
10	PhD/EECS/2025/0876	Arbind Kumar	Late Surat Prasad

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.



भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

S. No	Application No.	Name	Father's/Husband's/Guardian's Name
11	PhD/EECS/2025/0721	Shivendra Pratap Pandey	Vishwanath Pandey
12	PhD/EECS/2025/0853	Gagan Soni	Dinesh Kumar
13	PhD/EECS/2025/0682	Sobaran Singh	Munna Lal
14	PhD/EECS/2025/0631	Nilesh Mishra	Dani Mishra
15	PhD/EECS/2025/0587	Vivek Kumar Verma	Sewa Ram Verma
16	PhD/EECS/2025/0565	Rahulkumar Tulsibhai Revar	Tulsibhai Hirabhai Revar
17	PhD/EECS/2025/0525	Alka Tiwari	Akhilesh Tiwari
18	PhD/EECS/2025/0519	Anuradha Kumari	Rishikant Kumar
19	PhD/EECS/2025/0398	Suhail Manzoor	Manzoor Ah Wagay
20	PhD/EECS/2025/0355	Sudarshan Meena	Harswaroop Meena
21	PhD/EECS/2025/0240	Mraduraje Sisodiya	Chandraveer Singh Sisodiya
22	PhD/EECS/2025/0217	Haribandhu Jena	Gopabandhu Jena
23	PhD/EECS/2025/0147	Km Reena Yadav	Dukkhuram Yadav
24	PhD/EECS/2025/0162	Karandeep Kaur	Late S. Harpal Singh
25	PhD/EECS/2025/0127	Rudhish Kumar Dakua	Ranjit Kumar Dakua
26	PhD/EECS/2025/0081	Ram Naresh Yadav	Ram Swaroop Yadav

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.



भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान भोपाल

Indian Institute of Science Education and Research Bhopal

S. No	Application No.	Name	Father's/Husband's/Guardian's Name
27	PhD/EECS/2025/0088	Smita Tiwari	Sitesh Kumar Mishra
28	PhD/EECS/2025/0014	Sushil Kumar Tiwari	Chandra Bhan Tiwari

Disclaimer: Please note that this list is provisional. Your confirmation to appear for the written/interview is subject to receiving a call letter sent to your registered email ID. Thes is a list of candidates shortlisted for the written/interview process only and does not indicate final selection.